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SCHEDULE 

Master in Leadership in Open Education (Second Cycle) 
 

2nd semester (summer semester): 13th February – 2nd June 2023 
 

       1st year            
Compulsory courses: 
 
Open Education Design (Adj. Prof. Jako Olivier & dr. Fawzi Baroud):  
 
Friday, 17th February 2023, 4.30 p.m. – 7.30 p.m (CET)        
 
Monday, 20th February 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 7.30 p.m. (CET)     
Friday, 24th February 2023, 4.30 p.m. – 8.30 p.m. (CET)      
 
Monday, 27th February 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 7.30 p.m. (CET)    
Friday, 3rd March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 8.30 p.m. (CET)             
 
Monday, 6th March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. (CET)          
Friday, 10th March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 8.30 p.m. (CET)           
 
Monday, 13th March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. (CET)         
Friday, 17th March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 8.30 p.m. (CET)            
 
Monday, 20th March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. (CET)         
Friday, 24th March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 8.30 p.m. (CET)            
 
Friday, 31st March 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 8.30 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Friday, 7th April 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 8.30 p.m. (CEST)* 
 
Friday, 14th April 2023, 4.30 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. (CEST)           
 
 
Team Project (Prof. Tel Amiel & Larry Cooperman):  
 
Thursday, 16th February 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Thursday, 23rd February 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Thursday, 2nd March 2023, 4.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Thursday, 9th March 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CET) 
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Thursday, 16th March 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Thursday, 23rd March 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Thursday, 30th March 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Thursday, 6th April 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST)* 
 
Thursday, 13th April 2023, 4.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

General elective courses: 
 
Open Education in Industry & Business (Adj. Prof. Veronika Dolar & dr. Fawzi 
Baroud)   
 
Tuesday, 4th April 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CEST)   
 
Tuesday, 11th April 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST)* 
 
Tuesday, 18th April 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CEST)  
 
Tuesday, 25th April 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.30 p.m. (CEST)  
 
Tuesday, 9th May 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.30 p.m. (CEST)  
 
Tuesday, 16th May 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CEST)  
 
Tuesday, 23rd May 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
 
Serious Games (Adj. Prof. Maja Pivec)  
 
Thursday, 6th April 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CEST)   
 
Thursday, 20th April 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CEST)  
 
Thursday, 4th May 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CEST)  
 
Thursday, 11th May 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST)* 
 
Thursday, 18th May 2023, 3.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST)* 
 
Thursday, 25th May 2023, 3.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. (CEST) hybrid 
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Friday, 25th May 2023, 9.00 p.m. – 12.00 p.m. (CEST) hybrid 
 
 
 
Visual communication Technologies and their Applications in Education (Adj. Prof. 
Suzana Loshkovska)  
 
Wednesday, 5th April 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Wednesday, 19th April 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Wednesday, 26th April 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Wednesday, 10th May 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Wednesday, 17th May 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) 
 
Wednesday, 24th May 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST)  
 
Tuesday, 30th May 2023, 5.00 – 8.00 p.m. (CEST) hybrid 
 
Wednesday, 31st May 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) hybrid 
 
Thursday, 1st June 2023, 5.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. (CEST) hybrid 
 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Compulsory elective courses: 
 
Business and Organisational Models of Open Education (Adj. Prof. Robert Schuwer 
& Ben Jansen)  
       
Monday, 3rd April 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Monday, 17th April 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Monday, 24th April 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Monday, 8th May 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Monday, 15th May 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Monday, 22rd May 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST)  

 
Monday, 29 May 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST) hybrid 
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Tuesday, 30 May 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  (CEST) hybrid 
 
 Workshop for Open Education Practitioners (Adj. Prof. Chrissi Nerantzi & Adj. 
Prof. Javiera Atenas)  
 
Friday, 7th April 2023 - 3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Friday, 14th April 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (CEST)* 
 
Friday, 21st April 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Friday, 28th April 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Friday, 5th May 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Friday, 12th May 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (CEST)  
 
Friday, 26rd May 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (CEST)* 

 
Thursday, 1st Jun 2023 - 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  (CEST)  hybrid 
 
 


